ACE Micro optical distribution closure, LT
ACE-DS-CL-MODC-LT-v02-e date : 01-01-1601
 Spinnerstraat 15 | P.O. Box 6 | 7481 KJ Haaksbergen | the Netherlands | Phone: +31(0)53 573 22 55 | Email: info@ace-fibreoptic.com   1/3
 www.ace-fibreoptic.com  Subject to technical modifications | No rights can be derived from this information
 Product description
 The highly versatile ACE μ ODC-LT closure is specially designed for loose tube cables in the FTTx networks. Thanks to
the unique features which comply the new market requirements:
 Compact dimensions (<2liters);

 Spinnerstraat 15 | P.O. Box 6 | 7481 KJ Haaksbergen | the Netherlands | Phone: +31(0)53 573 22 55 | Email: info@ace-fibreoptic.com   3/3
 www.ace-fibreoptic.com  Subject to technical modifications | No rights can be derived from this information
 Ordering information
 μ ODC configurations:
 Art. number ACE-code Description
563140 ACE-MODC-LT-4HD12H-2F-6B-YB Micro closure 48 fibre Heatshrink, Black
563141 ACE-MODC-LT-4HD12H-2F-6B-YG Micro closure 48 fibre Heatshrink, Grey
563142 ACE-MODC-LT-4HD12A-2F-6B-YB Micro closure 48 fibre Crimp (ANT), Black
563143 ACE-MODC-LT-4HD12A-2F-6B-YG Micro closure 48 fibre Crimp (ANT), Grey
563144 ACE-MODC-LT-3HD24H-2F-6B-YB Micro closure 72 fibre Heatshrink, Black
563145 ACE-MODC-LT-3HD24H-2F-6B-YG Micro closure 72 fibre Heatshrink, Grey
563146 ACE-MODC-LT-6HD12A-2F-6B-YB Micro closure 72 fibre Crimp (ANT), Black
563147 ACE-MODC-LT-6HD12A-2F-6B-YG Micro closure 72 fibre Crimp (ANT), Grey
563148 ACE-MODC-LT-6HD12H-2F-6B-YG Micro closure 72 fibre Heatshrink, Black
 Note : all closures are standard equiped with cassettes, feeder gaskets 5-9mm, 9-13mm, 13-16mm ( 2 each ) and 6 blind gaskets
 Complementary products
 Art. number ACE-code Description
563173 ACE-MODC-FG-5-9 Feeder Gasket 5-9mm, blue (12pcs)
563174 ACE-MODC-FG-9-13 Feeder Gasket 9-13mm, white (12pcs)
563175 ACE-MODC-FG-13-16 Feeder Gasket 13-16mm, red (12pcs)
563171 ACE-MODC-DG-3x4-7 Drop Gasket 3 x 4-7mm (12pcs)
563172 ACE-MODC-DG-6X2 Drop Gasket 6 x 2mm (12pcs)
563176 ACE-MODC-DG-2X6 Drop Gasket 2 x 6mm, green (12pcs)
563152 ACE-MODC-BG-12 Blind Gasket (12pcs)
 Feeder gasket 9-13mm Drop gasket 3x 4-7mm Drop gasket 2 x 6mm
 RoHS statement
 Components and packaging materials subject to this datasheet comply to the relevant European Regulation 2002/95/EC
(“RoHS”).